Emergency Executive Committee Meeting
Agenda

December 10, 2020, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

12.

Call to Order

1.1. Director Sperling to Chair the meeting

Directors' Notice of New Business

Adoption of Agenda

Gallery Comments or Questions

Adoption of Minutes

5.1. Emergency Executive Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of July 23, 2020
Business Arising from the Minutes

Delegations

Correspondence

Reports

9.1. Kelly Lake Community Emergency Plan, CS-EEC-001

9.2. Emergency Program Act Modernization Update, CS-EEC-05

9.3. Emergency Communications Plan Update, CS-EEC-007

9.4. Old Fort Emergency Response Plan Update, CS-EEC-006

9.5. 2021 Budget Review — Function 300 Emergency Planning, CS-EEC-004
New Business

Diary

Item(s) for Information

12.1. Bylaw 1598, 2005 and 1599, 2005

Pages

10
12
40

42

60



13. Adjournment

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

