

Emergency Executive Committee Meeting Agenda

December 10, 2020, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages	
1.	Call to Order			
	1.1.	Director Sperling to Chair the meeting		
2.	Direc	Directors' Notice of New Business		
3.	Adoption of Agenda			
4.	Gallery Comments or Questions			
5.	Adoption of Minutes			
	5.1.	Emergency Executive Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of July 23, 2020	3	
6.	Business Arising from the Minutes			
7.	Delegations			
8.	Correspondence			
9.	Reports			
	9.1.	Kelly Lake Community Emergency Plan, CS-EEC-001	7	
	9.2.	Emergency Program Act Modernization Update, CS-EEC-05	10	
	9.3.	Emergency Communications Plan Update, CS-EEC-007	12	
	9.4.	Old Fort Emergency Response Plan Update, CS-EEC-006	40	
	9.5.	2021 Budget Review – Function 300 Emergency Planning, CS-EEC-004	42	
10.	New Business			
11.	Diary			
12.	Item(s) for Information			
	12.1.	Bylaw 1598, 2005 and 1599, 2005	60	

13. Adjournment